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White City Metro Township Planning Commission 
2021 Regular Meeting Schedule 

 

Meeting Place: Sandy Library – 10100 South Petunia Way 

Time: 6:30PM Unless otherwise posted 

 

The Public is Welcome to Attend 

 

Tuesday January 26, 2021 

Tuesday February 23, 2021 

Tuesday March 23, 2021 

Tuesday April 27, 2021 

Tuesday May 25, 2021 

Thursday June 24, 2021 

Thursday July 22, 2021 

Thursday August 26, 2021 

Thursday September 23, 2021 

Thursday October 28, 2021 

Thursday November 18, 2021 

Thursday December 23, 2021 

 

UPON REQUEST, WITH 5 WORKING DAYS NOTICE, REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS FOR 

QUALIFIED INDIVIDUALS MAY BE PROVIDED. PLEASE CONTACT WENDY GURR AT 385-468-6707.  

TTY USERS SHOULD CALL 711. 

The Public May Attend. Meetings May Be Closed For Reasons Allowed By Statute. 

 


